DES ADV - Advanced Shipment Notice to GMCH LOCKPORT - BLDG 7 - 37002

T & L Sequence:
Document ID =
Gross Weight:
CENTRAL TRANSPORT
012839643

Carrier:

Ordered By:

Ship To:

Supplier:
Loc 11 Code:
CTN count =

Serial:

J201

J201
60
1210903356
1210903369
1210903382
1210903395
1210903408

Manufactured By:

Purchasing Agreement:

CTN count = 40

Serial: 1197309570
1197309583
1197309596
1197309609

Manufactured By:

Purchasing Agreement:

CTN count =

Serial:

80

1198416024
1198416037
1198416050
1198416063
1198416076
1198416089
1198416102

Manufactured By:

Purchasing Agreement:

Printed

229

080751464

45899
45899 Document Date / Time: 04/18/2024 14:40
2778 Net Weight: 2598 Box Count: 180

Bill of Lading: 45899 Carrier Number:

SCAC = CTII Transportation Type:
Part Number: 52743673
1210903357 1210903358
1210903370 1210903371
1210903383 1210903384
1210903396 1210903397
1210903409 1210903410
080751464
550393153

LT

T&L Invoice:
1210903360 1210903361
1210903373 1210903374
1210903386 1210903387
1210903399 1210903400
1210903412 1210903413

1210903359
1210903372
1210903385
1210903398
1210903411
Qty Shipped: 15,000
Part Number: 52747702 T&L Invoice:
1197309571 1197309572 1197309573 1197309574 1197309575
1197309584 1197309585 1197309586 1197309587 1197309588
1197309597 1197309598 1197309599 1197309600 1197309601

080751464
550392121 Qty Shipped: 5,600
Part Number: 52749356
1198416025 1198416026
1198416038 1198416039
1198416051 1198416052
1198416064 1198416065
1198416077 1198416078
1198416090 1198416091
1198416103

080751464

550392121

T&L Invoice:
1198416028 1198416029
1198416041 1198416042
1198416054 1198416055
1198416067 1198416068
1198416080 1198416081
1198416093 1198416094

1198416027
1198416040
1198416053
1198416066
1198416079
1198416092

Qty Shipped: 8,960

UNH to UNT segments

Shipment Date / Time:

Trailer:

printed 04-18-2024

150-8287175-5

0000
9147-077
1210903362
1210903375
1210903388
1210903401
1210903414

1210903363
1210903376
1210903389
1210903402
1210903415
YTD Shipped: 120,000
9219-404

1197309576 1197309577
1197309589 1197309590
1197309602 1197309603

YTD Shipped: 117,600
9219-404

1198416030
1198416043
1198416056
1198416069
1198416082
1198416095

1198416031
1198416044
1198416057
1198416070
1198416083
1198416096

YTD Shipped: 134,400

04/18/2024 14:40

1210903364
1210903377
1210903390
1210903403

1197309578
1197309591
1197309604

1198416032
1198416045
1198416058
1198416071
1198416084
1198416097

1210903365
1210903378
1210903391
1210903404

1197309579
1197309592
1197309605

1198416033
1198416046
1198416059
1198416072
1198416085
1198416098

1210903366
1210903379
1210903392
1210903405

1197309580
1197309593
1197309606

1198416034
1198416047
1198416060
1198416073
1198416086
1198416099

1210903367
1210903380
1210903393
1210903406

1197309581
1197309594
1197309607

1198416035
1198416048
1198416061
1198416074
1198416087
1198416100

1210903368
1210903381
1210903394
1210903407

1197309582
1197309595
1197309608

1198416036
1198416049
1198416062
1198416075
1198416088
1198416101



